

GREGORY HILLS FC INC. ESTABLISHED 2020



PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN TO CLUB WHEN COLLECTING TRAINING SHIRT

2024 Child Photo and Video Consent

Throughout the season Gregory Hills Football Club ("the Club") takes photos and videos of our members to promote the Club in printed and online publicity. PLEASE TICK EITHER:

- χ I give permission for the Club to take photographs and/or video of my child and to use the images for purposes including, but not limited to, the Club's printed and online publicity, social media, press releases, fundraising and funding applications.
- OR
- χ $\ \ I$ do not give permission for the Club to take photographs and/or video of my child.

Name of child:

Name of parent/guardian:

Signature of parent/guardian:

Date:....

Gregory Hills Football Club Code of Conduct

The Code of Conduct is in place for all members to enjoy the game and it is important that all those involved with the game agree to follow it. The Code of Conduct can be viewed at: www.gregoryhillsfc.org.au

PLEASE TICK ALL THAT APPLY:

- χ I am a player and agree to follow the Players Code of Conduct
- χ $\,$ I am a coach or manager and agree to follow the Coaches and Managers Code of Conduct
- χ $\,$ I am a parent or guardian of a player and agree to follow the Parents and Supporters Code of Conduct

Name:

Signature of parent/guardian:
Date:

Cunningham Park, Gregory Hills NSW 2557 ABN: 27 227 826 367 www.gregoryhillsfc.org.au



GREGORY HILLS FC INC. ESTABLISHED 2020



Cunningham Park, Gregory Hills NSW 2557 ABN: 27 227 826 367 www.gregoryhillsfc.org.au